
Current Braniff Graduate Directors Fall 2023

Program Name Email Ph: Office/Dept Office Loc

American Studies, M: Dr. Tiffany Miller tiffjmiller@yahoo.com 4140 / 5106 B 218

Art, MA/MFA:
Mrs. Kelly R. O'Briant kobriant@udallas.edu 5316 / 5390 ART - Ceramics 108

Catholic School Leadership, M; Education, 
4+1 MAT & CTC: Dr. Janette Boazman jboazman@udallas.edu 5714 / 5389 B 18

Classics, M/MA: Dr. David R. Sweet dsweet@udallas.edu 5288 / 5220 ANS 110

Divinity, M/MA: Fr. Thomas Esposito tesposito@udallas.edu 5217 / 5219 B 222

English, Literature, M/MA; 4+1 MA, PhD: Dr. Andrew Osborn aosborn@udallas.edu 4087 / 5243 B 314

Humanites, M/MA: Dr. Laura M. Eidt lmeidt@udallas.edu 5212 / 5220 ANS 103

Hum Classical Education Conc., M/MA & Cert  
Classical Learning: Dr. John M. Peterson jmpeterson@udallas.edu 265*5839/5106 B 126

Ministry, M/MA: Dr. Gregory M. Cruess gcruess@udallas.edu 5239 / 5219 B 132A

Philosophy, M/MA; 4+1 MA, PhD: Dr. Angela Knobel aknobel@udallas.edu 5141 / 5161 B 344

Politics, M/MA; 4+1 MA, PhD: Dr. Richard J. Dougherty doughr@udallas.edu 5043 / 5023 B 206

Pyschology, M/MA/M w Clin Con; 4+1 
M/MA: Dr. Stephanie Swales sswales@udallas.edu 5070 / 5308 SB 218

Theology, M/MA; 4+1 M/MA: Dr. Christopher J. Malloy cmalloy@udallas.edu 4096 / 5219 B 266


